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202203010000
85870

03/01/2022
08:41:29

GRANDVIEW
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JONES
RANDALYN

Instr
#:20210318000
137120

202203010000
85860

03/01/2022
08:38:15

GRANDVIEW
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GASSAWAY
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20201023000
483700

202203290001
26330

03/29/2022
09:59:46

GRANDVIEW
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HACKETT
KAYLA

Instr
#:20190703000
238580

202203290001
27690

03/29/2022
02:50:08

GRANDVIEW
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantee LIS
PENDENDS

TOWN OF
INDIAN
SPRINGS
VILLAGE

5 17 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:17
Sub:CHEROKE
E FOREST
FIRST
SECTOR


