Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= GRANDVIEW MEDICAL CENTER; Date Recorded= 2022/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203010000 85870	03/01/2022 08:41:29	GRANDVIEW MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JONES RANDALYN					Instr #:20210318000 137120	
202203010000 85860	03/01/2022 08:38:15	GRANDVIEW MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GASSAWAY MICHAEL					Instr #:20201023000 483700	
202203290001 26330	03/29/2022 09:59:46	GRANDVIEW MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	HACKETT KAYLA					Instr #:20190703000 238580	
202203290001 27690	03/29/2022 02:50:08	GRANDVIEW MEDICAL CENTER	Grantee	LIS PENDENDS	TOWN OF INDIAN SPRINGS VILLAGE			5	17		Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:17 Sub:CHEROKE E FOREST FIRST SECTOR